
Wewnętrzna Klasyfikacja  
„Zawodów Wakacyjnych 2022” 

 Klasyfikacja : Psp10, Pcz10, Sp5 

po zawodach 30-31.07.2022r. 
 

KLASYFIKACJA 
  

Psp10 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Wynik 

1 
Zemło Maciej (IGLICA) 93 

2 
Dębowski Rafał (COVER Warszawa) 91 

3 
Kosieradzki Maciej (IGLICA) 88 

4 Łubiński Radosław (IGLICA) 86 

5 
Kucha Wiesław (NTS Warszawa) 86 

6 
Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 84 

7 
Pachowiak Marek (IGLICA) 82 

8 
Kasprzyszak Piotr (IGLICA) 81 

9 
Stawicki Adrian (IGLICA) 81 

10 
Szymański Paweł (IGLICA) 77 

11 
Kupisz-Andrzejewski Zbigniew 

(CWKS Legia Warszawa) 76 

12 
Cudzik Damian (IGLICA) 76 

13 
Ogrodowicz Mateusz (IGLICA) 74 

14 
Michalski Marcin (IGLICA) 73 

15 
Kowalski Paweł (KVG Paczółtowice) 72 

16 
Małafiejew Piotr (IGLICA) 69 

17 
Kostrzyński Hubert (IGLICA) 67 

18 
Łaszcz Alina (IGLICA) 67 



19 
Godlewski Piotr (IGLICA) 65 

20 
Fila Jakub (IGLICA) 63 

21 
Drzymalski Maciej (IGLICA) 62 

22 
Winkler Mateusz (IGLICA) 61 

23 
Nowara Dariusz (IGLICA) 56 

24 
Kaczorowski Hubert (NTS 

Warszawa) 52 

 

 

Pcz10 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Wynik 

1 
Dębowski Rafał (COVER Warszawa) 91 

2 
Łubiński Radosław (IGLICA) 90 

3 
Błaszczyk Krzysztof (IGLICA) 84 

4 Kosieradzki Maciej (IGLICA) 83 

5 
Kasprzyszak Piotr (IGLICA) 79 

6 
Rutkowski Jan (IGLICA) 78 

7 
Łaszcz Alina (IGLICA) 77 

8 
Kalita Andrzej (IGLICA) 76 

9 
Małafiejew Piotr (IGLICA) 76 

10 
Nowara Dariusz (IGLICA) 75 

11 
Ogrodowicz Mateusz (IGLICA) 72 

12 
Kostrzyński Hubert (IGLICA) 71 

13 
Winkler Mateusz (IGLICA) 70 

14 
Szmel Kamil (KSS SOKÓŁ Sokołów 

Podlaski) 70 

15 
Zemło Maciej (IGLICA) 68 



16 
Pachowiak Marek (IGLICA) 68 

17 
Cudzik Damian (IGLICA) 67 

18 
Ćwikła Joanna (IGLICA) 67 

19 
Kupisz-Andrzejewski Zbigniew 

(CWKS Legia Warszawa) 66 

20 
Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 62 

21 
Godlewski Piotr (IGLICA) 61 

22 
Sosna Rafał (IGLICA) 61 

23 
Kowalski Paweł (Strzelec Żyrardów) 55 

24 
Szymański Paweł (IGLICA) 54 

25 
Drzymalski Maciej (IGLICA) 54 

26 
Kaczorowski Hubert (NTS 

Warszawa) 39 

 

 

Sp  5 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Wynik 

1 
Cudzik Damian (IGLICA) 44 

2 
Dębowski Rafał (COVER Warszawa) 43 

3 
Łubiński Radosław (IGLICA) 42 

4 Michalski Marcin (IGLICA) 42 

5 
Szymański Paweł (IGLICA) 41 

6 
Kaczorowski Hubert (NTS 

Warszawa) 40 

7 
Pachowiak Marek (IGLICA) 40 

8 
Ogrodowicz Mateusz (IGLICA) 40 

9 
Małafiejew Piotr (IGLICA) 39 

10 
Ćwikła Joanna (IGLICA) 39 



11 
Zemło Maciej (IGLICA) 38 

12 
Drzymalski Maciej (IGLICA) 38 

13 
Szmel Kamil (KSS SOKÓŁ Sokołów 

Podlaski) 38 

14 
Kowalski Paweł (Strzelec Żyrardów) 38 

15 
Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 35 

16 
Łaszcz Alina (IGLICA) 34 

17 
Winkler Mateusz (IGLICA) 34 

18 
Godlewski Piotr (IGLICA) 32 

19 
Kucha Wiesław (NTS Warszawa) 28 

20 
Nowara Dariusz (IGLICA) 28 

21 
Sosna Rafał (IGLICA) 23 

 

 

KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Wynik 

1 
Dębowski Rafał (COVER 

Warszawa) 225 

2 
Łubiński Radosław (IGLICA) 218 

3 
Zemło Maciej (IGLICA) 199 

4 Pachowiak Marek (IGLICA) 190 

5 
Cudzik Damian (IGLICA) 187 

6 
Ogrodowicz Mateusz (IGLICA) 186 

7 
Małafiejew Piotr (IGLICA) 184 

8 
Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 181 

9 
Łaszcz Alina (IGLICA) 178 

10 
Szymański Paweł (IGLICA) 172 



11 
Kosieradzki Maciej (IGLICA) 171 

12 
Winkler Mateusz (IGLICA) 165 

13 
Kasprzyszak Piotr (IGLICA) 160 

14 
Nowara Dariusz (IGLICA) 159 

15 
Godlewski Piotr (IGLICA) 158 

16 
Drzymalski Maciej (IGLICA) 154 

17 
Kupisz-Andrzejewski Zbigniew 

(CWKS Legia Warszawa) 142 

18 
Kostrzyński Hubert (IGLICA) 138 

19 
Kaczorowski Hubert (NTS 

Warszawa) 131 

20 
Michalski Marcin (IGLICA) 115 

21 
Kucha Wiesław (NTS Warszawa) 114 

22 
Szmel Kamil (KSS SOKÓŁ Sokołów 

Podlaski) 108 

23 
Ćwikła Joanna (IGLICA) 106 

24 
Kowalski Paweł (Strzelec Żyrardów) 93 

25 
Błaszczyk Krzysztof (IGLICA) 84 

26 
Sosna Rafał (IGLICA) 84 

27 
Stawicki Adrian (IGLICA) 81 

28 
Rutkowski Jan (IGLICA) 78 

29 
Kalita Andrzej (IGLICA) 76 

30 
Kowalski Paweł (KVG Paczółtowice) 72 

31 
Fila Jakub (IGLICA) 63 

 


